5.5
518 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Tamper-evident security labelling, thermal transfer
Type plate of an HGV trailer with protective laminate.
Helatag 951 (Silver, Transparent), 2 parts
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner
(WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG25.4-12.7TD1-951 SET 25.4 12.7 31.5 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-44951
TAG50.8-25.4TD1-951 SET 50.8 25.4 56.8 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-43951
TAG63.5-50.8TD1-951 SET 63.5 50.8 69.5 1 pc. 500 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-42951
TAG101-74TD1-951 SET 101.6 74.0 107.0 1 pc. 250 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-41951
TAG101-160TD1-951 SET 101.6 160.0 105.8 1 pc. 250 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-40951
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
The printed silver type plate (Mat. 951A) is protected by the transparent laminate
(Mat 951B).